ATTACHMENT A

LOCAL AUTHORIZED DEALER LIST

KANILIEA

Cdmpany Name: International

g

| Contact Person: R olvin

Address: 361 Bernoulli Circle
Oxnard, CA 93030

Address: 3144 Dakota Avenue S.
Minneapolis, MN 55416

Contact Person: Anissa Scroggin

Email: rcolvin@groupcolvin.com

Email: anissas@erginternational.com

Phone: 952-913-8822

Phone: 989-859-6973

LOCAL AUTHORIZED DEALERS

Business Name:
Klein’s Office Furniture

Business Name:
Canfield Business Interiors

Address:
540 S Garfield STED
Pierre, SD 57501

Address:
402 W. 9 Street
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Contact Name:

Contact Name:

605-945-3118

Craig Bump Jamie Zomer

Email: Email:
c.bump@kleinoffice.com jamie@canfieldco.com
Phone: Phone:

605-274-8112

Business Name:

Business Name:

Watertown, SD 57201

Office Peeps Interstate Office Products
Address: Address:

807 S. Broadway 228 S. Main Avenue

PO Box # 907 Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Contact Name:

Contact Name:

Katie Woodard Kristi Christensen
Email: Email:
Katie.woodard@officepeeps.com kchristensen@i-o-p.com
Phone: Phone:

605-201-1425

605-886-6488 x 261

' Business Name:
Pigott Inc.

Business Name:
Innovative Office Solutions

Address:
301 S. Minnesota Avenue # 2
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Address:
112 Cherry Lane
Chamberlain, SD 57325

Contact Name:
Tami Anderson

Contact Name:
Chad Gullickson

515-669-6488

Email: Email:
Tami.anderson@pigotinet.com Chad.gullickson@icloud.com
Phone: Phone:

605-730-1413
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